Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-107-00077-3 — Parasites in Past Civilizations and Their Impact upon Health

Piers D. Mitchell
Table of Contents
More Information

O 0 N SN U A W N e

= =
=

Contents

Acknowledgements

Introduction

Near Eastern Civilizations

Ancient Egypt and Nubia

The Prehistoric Peoples of Europe
The Roman World

Medieval Europe

East Asian Civilizations

North American Indigenous Peoples
South and Central American Civilizations
Parasites, Migrations, and Epidemics
Conclusion

Bibliography
Index

page vi
1
10
20
42
53
65
80
95
103
117
130

137
172

© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9781107000773
www.cambridge.org

