

Cambridge University Press & Assessment 978-1-107-00077-3 — Parasites in Past Civilizations and Their Impact upon Health Piers D. Mitchell Table of Contents More Information

Contents

	Acknowledgements	page vi
1	Introduction	1
2	Near Eastern Civilizations	10
3	Ancient Egypt and Nubia	20
4	The Prehistoric Peoples of Europe	42
5	The Roman World	53
6	Medieval Europe	65
7	East Asian Civilizations	80
8	North American Indigenous Peoples	95
9	South and Central American Civilizations	103
10	Parasites, Migrations, and Epidemics	117
11	Conclusion	130
	Bibliography	137
	Index	172